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41530000000 41759
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41990000000 43839
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MESOPROME:T DOO
MESOPROMET 000
UNIPROM PEKARA
ELEVATOR
VELETEX AD
VOLl TRADE DOO
VOLI TRADE DOO
MONTEFAlU« APOTEKARSKA USTANOVA
RAVEL PODGORICA
AD LOVCEN AUTO
AD LOVCEN AUTO
S PRESS PLUS 000
DELTA OSIGURANJE PODGORlCA
SLAVISAN D.D.D. D.O.O.
CRNOGORSKI TELEKOM AD (T-COM)
VIGRAD MONTENEGRO CO
UNIPROM I'EKARA
GRATlS D 0 0
GO~~OVIC MESNA INDUSTRIJA
VELETEX AD
RAVEL PODGORICA
S PRESS PLI'JS 000
RAVEL PODGORTCA
AD LOVCEl:f AUTO
AD LOVCEN AUTO
AD LOVCEN AlYr.O
CRNOGORSKI TELEKOM AD (T-COM)
CRNOGORSKI TELEKOM AD (T-C€lM)
CRNOGORSKI TELEKOM AD (T-COM)
RAVEL PODGORlCA
RAVEL PODGORlCA
RAVEL PODGORICA
RAVEL PODGORlCA
ELEKTROPRIVREDA CG JEP
POSTA CRNE GORE DOO
VIGRAD MONTENEGRO CO

28.05.2018 16.05.2018

28.05.2018 25.05.2018

28.05.2018 25.05.2018

28.05.2018 25.05.2018
28.05.2018 25.05.2018

28.05.2018 25.05.2018

28.05.2018 25.05.2018
28.05.2018 25.05.2018

28.05.2018 25.05.2018

28.05.2018 25.05.2018

28.05.2018 25.05.2018

_ 28.05.2018 25.05.2018

28.05.2018 25.05.2018
28.05.2018 25.05.2018

28.05.2018 25.05.2018

28.05.2018 25.05.20r8

28.05.2018 25.05.2018

28.05.2018 25.05.2019

28.05.2018 25.05.2018

- 28.05.2018 25.05.2018

28.05.2018 25.05.2018

28.05.2D18 25.05.2018

28.05.2018 25.05.2018

28.05.2018 25.05.2018

28.05.2018 25.05.2018

28.05.2019 25.05.2018

28.05.2018 25.05.2018

28.05.2018 25.05.2018

28.05.2018 25.05.2018

28.05.2'018· 25.05.2018

28.05.2018 25.05.2018

28.05.2018 25.05.2018

28.05.2018 25.05.2018

28.05.2018 25.05.2018

28.05.2018 25.05.2018

28.05.201B 25.05.2018

28.05.2018

29.05.2018 28.05.2018

29.05.2018 28.05.2018

29.05.2018 29.05.2018
29.05.2018 29.05.2018

29.05.2018 29.05.2018

- 29..05.2018 29.05.2018

29.05.2018 29.05.2018

2!L 05.2018 2.9.05.2018

29.05.2018 29.05.2018

29.05.2018 29.05.2018

29.05.2018

30.05.2018 30.05.2018

30.05.2018 30.05.2~18

30.05.2018 30.05.2018

30.05.2018 30.05.20rs

30.05.2018 30.05.2018

ERSTE(OPORTUNITI) SANKA
PRVA(NlKSlCKA) BANKA 535 000000000000176

SOCIETE GENERALE (PODGORICKA SANKA) 550 000000000000]80

530 000000000000110
555 000000000000149 555000900024090442

510 000000000013911

510 000000000013911

510 000000008775921

520 0000n0082210097

510 000000000021574
540 000000000356038

540 000000000356038

535 000000000491869

520 000000033210062

550 000000001396689

550 000000001396689

535 000000001406773

510 000000002074676

530 000000000186156

510 000000000010322

555 000900146217110

510 000000008775921

550 000000000254417

555 000000000181927

510 000000000021574

520 000000033210062

! 535 000000001406773
520 000000033210062

550 000000001396689

550 000000001396689

I 550 00000000139668·9

510 000000000010322

510 000000000010322

510 000000000010322

520 000000033210062

520 000000033210062

520 000000033210062

520 000000033210062

535 000000000162942

510 000000000010904

555 000900146217710

TEHNO SERVIS JUKIC DOO PODGORICA
TERNO SERVIS JUKIC DOO PODGORlCA
MONTEFARM APOTEKARSKA USTANOVA
FARMEGRA D.O.O.
FARMEGRA 0.0.0.
FARMEGRA D.O.O.
FARMEGRA D.O.O.
FARMEGRA D.O.O.
f'ARMEGRA D.O.O.
FARMEGRA D.O.O.

525 000000000577485

525 000000000577485

510 000000000020507

520 000000001305404

520 000000001305404

520 000000001305404

520 000000001305404

~""·l(,=r>t1~.~ '" 520 '000000001305404

520 000000001305404

520 0000000013054.04

9.469,78

540,00
1.315,50

123,42

1.412,85

3.025,54

383,12

103,40

640,90

171,74

401,32

7,20

1.227,60

45,38

49,09

261,61

1.317,90

336,00

237,44

4.523,69

882,51

17,00

235,37

379,98

413,42

401,29

34,30

36,61

37,27

1.725,48

2.394,84

2.s,2~ I
94,53

6.721,42

151,70

261,61

39.406,10

123,00

152,00
103,40

3.386,50

648,31

32,10

406,92

1.678,51

906,3;'

42,37&

7.479,42

2.574,97

3.576,3;6
1.449,97

2.144,06

150,00
NLB MONTENEGRO BANKA
ADDIKO BANK (HYPO AI.PE ADRIA)

540 000000000620169



I DOPRIN 5.317,'0'0
CRNOGORSKA KOMERCIJALNA BANKA 510 4.154,91

419J_QOQOQOO 1'0'00'025 HIPO'l'ERARNABAN:KA 52'0 '0'0'00'0'000'0010066520034000002499908 30.05.2018' 30.'05.2'018 399,99
41910000000 1000135 UNTVERZAL CAPITAL BANK 560 000000000000118 560-0100200007187-75 30.05.2018 30,05.2018 360,00
44:91.000'0000 37937 SINDlKALNA 0R~IZAClJA ZXKS 540 ooonOOOO0893515 30.'05.20.18 30.05.2018 35,00
41910000000 37874 PRIREZ NA POREZ PODGORICA 550 000000302800909 30.05.2018 30.05.2018 177,35

30,05.2018 20.339,57
41UOOOOOOO 34332 PRV1I.(NIKSICKA)BANKA 535 0'00000'0'0'0'0'0'0176 31. Q5.20~8 29.05.2018 57.508,89
41110000000 38636 ADDIKO BANK (HYPO ALPE ADRIA) 555 000000000000149 31.05.2018 29.05.2018 8.296,85
41110000000 34615 SOCIETE GENERALE (PODGORICKA BANKA) 550 000QQDOOQOOO18Q 31. '05.2'01829.'05.2018 24.374,94
41110000000 14529 CRNOGORSKA KOMERCIJALNA BANKA 5]0 000000000000040 31.05.2018 29.05.2018 21.118,32
4111'00'00'0'00 34266 HlPO'l'ERARNABANKA PODGORICA 52'0 '0'0'0000'0'0'0'01'0'066 31.'05.2'018 29.05.2'018 7.488,93
41110000000 36615 KOMERCIJALNA BANKA BUDVA 525 000000000000141 31. 05.2018 29.05.2018 1. 028, 84
411100'00000 33687 NLB MONTENEGRO BANKA 530 0'001)0,000'0000110 31.05.2018 2!L05.2018 11.177 ,09
41110000000 37618 ERSTE(OPORTUNITI) BANKA 540 000000000620169 31.05,2018 29.05.2018 43.403,55

42730 ' LOVCEN BANKA AD (ME"!KONTAKT) 565 000000000000184 495,05
37937 SINDIKALNA ORGANIZACIJA ZIKS 540 000000000893515 107.176,00

282.068,46
41276 JEDINSTVENI MCUN POREZA I DOPRIN 820 000,00,0,00,30,0,0,0,74 0,1.06,20,18 29.05.2018 23.249,61
41276 JEDINSTVENI RACUN POREZA 1 DOPRIN 820 000,000,00300,0074 01. 06,2018 29.05.20,18 18.176,97

41140000000, 41276 JEDINSTVENI MCUN POREZA I DOPRIN 82'0 '00'000,'00,'030,00074 01. 0,6.201:829.0,5.20,18 2.113,60,
41140000,000 41276 JEDINSTVENI RACUN POREZA I DOPRIN 820 0000000030000'14 01.06.2018 29.05.2018 45.893,93
4.1140,00,0,00,041276 JEDINSTVENI MCUN POREZA I DOPRIN 82'0 0,'0'00,'0'00,03'000,0,74 01. 0,6,2018 29.05.2018 845,44
41120000000 41276 JEDINSTVENI RACUN POREZA I DOPRIN 820 000000,003000074 01. 06.2018 29.05.20,18 39.198,93
411j300o,o,o,Qo,41276 JEDINSTVENI MCUN POREZA I DOPRIN 820, 0,000,0,0,0,0,300,0074 '01.0,6,20,18M.05.2o,18 63.40,8,04
411300,0,0000, 41276 JEDINSTVENT RACUN PORt;ZA I DOPRIN 820 000000003000,074 0,1.06,2018 29.05.2018 35.931,22
411300,0,000,0 41276 JEDINSTVENI MCUN POREZA I DOPRIN 820 00,0,'00,0,00,30,'00074 '01.'06,2018 29.0,5.2'018 2.1.13,6o,

01.06,2018 230.931,34

** 580,.224,89


